Grading Structure — Officer Grades

Grade

Chief Executive
Director of Services
Head of Finance

Senior Engineer
Senior Executive Officer

Senior Executive
Engineer/Planner

Executive Engineer/Planner/
Architect

Assistant Engineer/Planner/
Architect

Administrative Officer
Senior Staff Officer

Staff Officer

Assistant Staff Officer
Clerical Officer

Senior Executive Technician
Executive Technician
Technician Grade |
Technician Grade 11

No. of Staff at
Grade

1
3
1

6
10

12
25
7
21
8
24

39
51

Pay Scale in accordance with
the terms of Departmental
Circular Reference as follows:
S. 8/2013

S. 8/2013

S 8/2013

E 05 of 2013
E 05 of 2013

E 05 of 2013
E 05 of 2013
E 05 of 2013

EL.17/09
EL 17/09
EL 17/09
EL 06/15 AND EL 17/09
EL 06/15 AND EL 17/09

EL 17/09
EL 17/09
EL 17/09
EL17/09 AND EL 06/15

Copies of the Circulars referred to above are available below

Grading Structure Non Officer Grades

Details will be added shortly



